APPsolute
must have

Plan a journey, track your bus, train or ferry,
get alerts and more. Download our app today.

Route 557 - To Warnbro

Route 558 - To Warnbro

Route 559 - To Warnbro

Effective: 15/07/2024

Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 23786 / Stand 5 21322 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 23786 / Stand 5 21322 23794 / Stand 7
Rockingham Willmott Dr / Warnbro Rockingham Willmott Dr / Warnbro
Route No. Str? Gascoyne Wy Stn Route No. Str? Gascoyne Wy Stn
am 559 T:27 7:35 T:47 am 559 7:.08 T:14 1:23
559 H T:47 7:55 8:05 559 1:46 7:53 8:02
559 S T:47 7:55 81 559 8:16 8:23 8:32
559 8:07 8:15 8:25 559 8:46 8:53 9:02
559 8:27 8:35 8:45 559 9:16 9:23 9:33
559 8:47 8:55 9:05 559 9:46 9:53 10:03
559 9:17 9:25 9:35 559 10:16 10:24 10:34 Routes
559 9:37 9:45 9:55 559 10:46 10:54 1:04
559 10:17 10:25 10:36 559 11:16 11:24 11:34 5 57 Rockingham Stn - Warnbro Stn
559 10:47 10:55 11:06 559 11:46 11:54 12:04 via Charthouse Rd
559 11:16 11:24 11:35 pm 559 12:16 12:24 12:34
559 11:46 1:54 12:05 559 12:46 12:54 1:04 Rockingham Stn - Warnbro Stn
pm 559 12:16 12:24 12:35 559 1:16 1:24 1:34 558 via Read St
559 12:46 12:55 1:06 559 1:46 1:54 2:04
559 1:16 1:25 1:36 559 2:16 2:24 2:34 : -
559 1:46 1:55 2:06 559 2:46 2:54 3:05 559 Rockingham Stn - Warnbro Stn
559 2:16 2:25 2:36 559 3:16 3:24 3:35 via Willmott Dr
559 H 2:42 2:51 3:02 559 3:46 3:54 4:05
ggg a gfzz ggf 3283 ggg ::166 :E_Z,: ‘5‘32 For information about connections
5595 312 3:24 3:41 559 5:16 5:24 5:35 Wl'th other 3“5 and tprf"“ Se”’[cces'
559 3:27 3:36 3:48 559 5:46 5:53 6:04 please use Journeyrlanner a
559 3:48 3:57 4:09 559 6:16 6:23 6:34 transperth.wa.gov.au
559 4:08 417 4:29
559 4:48 4:57 5:08
559 5:08 5:16 5:27 am 559 8:01 8:08 8:17
559 5:28 5:36 5:47 2% 8:46 8:53 2:03
559 6:47 6:54 7:04 pm 559 12:46 12:54 1:04
559 7.07 7:14 7:24 359 1:46 1:54 2:04
559 8:16 8:23 8:33 339 2:46 2:54 3:05
559 3:46 3:54 4:05
559 4:46 4:54 5:05
550 546 5:53 6:04
A Operates on school days only and deviates via 559 6:46 6:53 T7:03
Safety Bay Senior High School.
H Operates on school holidays only.
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Suburbs
South Coast Baptist College.
Cooloongup Waikiki
Rockingham Warnbro
Safety Bay

All Transperth buses are accessible

’\% Transperth

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops Timed Stops Timed Stops
Stop No. 23786 / Stand 5 21363 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 23785 / Stand 4 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 23785 / Stand 4 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 23785 / Stand 4 23794 / Stand 7
Rockingham Seahaven St Warnbro Rockingham Warnbro Rockingham Warnbro Rockingham Warnbro
Route No. Stn Edgewater i Stn Route No. Sin Stn Route No. Sin Stn Route No. Stn Stn
am 557 127 7:36 T:45 am 558 6:10 6:25 pm 558 5:48 6:08 am 558 7:.04 719
557 747 756 8:08 558 6:38 6:53 558 5:58 6:17 558 8:01 817
557 8:07 8:17 8:29 558 6:57 13 558 6:08 6:26 558 8:31 8:47
557 8:47 8:56 9:05 558 7.07 7:24 558 6:18 6:36 558 9:01 9:18
557 9:37 9:46 9:55 558 717 735 558 6:37 6:54 558 9:31 9:48
557 10:27 10:36 10:45 558 721 7:45 558 6:57 714 558 10:01 10:18
557 1:01 11:10 1:19 558 737 7:55 558 717 7:33 558 10:31 10:48
557 11:31 11:40 11:49 558 747 8:06 558 T:47 8:03 558 1:01 1:18 .
pm 557 12:01 12:10 12:19 558 757 8:16 558 8:16 8:32 558 11:31 11:49 Looki ng
557 12:31 12:40 12:49 558 8:07 8:26 558 8:46 9:02 pm 558 12:01 12:19 f
557 1:01 110 119 558 8:17 8:36 558 9:31 9:46 558 12:31 12:49 or more
557 1:31 1:40 1:50 558 8:27 8:45 558 10:27 10:42 558 1:01 1:19 : PR
557 2:01 2:10 2:20 558 8:37 8:55 558 1:27 11:42 558 1:31 1:49 information?
557 2:37 2:50 3:01 558 8:47 9:04 am 558 12:27 12:42 558 2:01 2:19
557 2:57 3:07 3:18 558 8:57 9:14 558 2:31 2:49 it .
557 317 3:27 3:38 558 9:07 9:24 558 3:01 3119 Visit us online
557 3:37 3:47 3:58 558 9:17 9:34 i . . 558 3:31 3:49 transperth.wa.gov.au
557 4:08 4:18 4:28 558 9:27 9:44 am 358 6:38 6:35 558 4:01 4:18 Get the app
557 4:28 4:38 4:48 558 9:47 10:04 358 7:31 7:48 558 4:31 4:48 Download our free
557 4:48 4:57 5:07 558 10:07 10:24 358 8:01 8:18 558 5:01 5:18 iPhone® or Android™ app
557 5:08 5:17 5:27 558 10:27 10:44 598 8:31 8:48 558 5:31 5:48 o help you plan your journey.
557 5:28 5:37 5:46 558 10:47 11:04 358 9:01 9:18 558 6:01 6:17
557 5:48 5:57 6:06 558 11:01 11:18 358 9:31 9:48 558 6:31 6:47
557 6:08 6:16 6:25 558 11:16 11:33 558 10:01 10:19 558 7:01 717
557 6:28 6:36 6:45 558 11:31 11:48 358 10:31 10:49 558 7:31 7:45
557 6:47 6:55 7:04 558 1:46 12:03 358 101 119 558 8:27 8:41
557 717 7:25 7:34 pm 558 12:01 12:18 358 131 150 558 9:27 9:40
558 12:16 12:33 pm ggg }gg} }g;gg 558 10:27 10:40
558 12:46 1:03 : :
am 557 8:16 8:24 8:33 558 1:01 118 558 1:31 1:50 Link to the Transperth app
gg; 13:2 13%‘; 13;3 558 1:16 1:33 558 2:01 2:20 for Android™ and iPhone®
: : : 28 13 18 558 2:31 2:50
557 1:16 11:25 1:35 e 16 2:03 558 3:01 3:19 Call us
pm 557 12:16 12:25 12:35 . . 558 3:31 3:49 InfoLine on 13 62 13
557 116 1:25 1:35 238 2:01 219 558 201 419
557 216 2:25 2:35 238 2:16 2:34 558 4:31 4:48 (1151314 507
557 316 3:25 3:35 558 2:21 2:41 558 5.01 518 Hearing or speech impaired?
. . . 558 2:39 2:59 . . Call via NRS on 133 677
557 4:16 4:25 4:35 28 P %00 558 5:31 5:48
557 5:16 5:25 5:35 558 2;57 3219 558 6:01 6:18 Visit an InfoCentre at:
557 6:16 6:25 6:33 558 3:07 3:29 ggg 9”3): ?{%8 * Airport Central Station
558 317 3:39 : : * Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
558 3:27 3:49 558 31 41 .+ Perth Busport
am 557 8:16 8:24 8:32 558 3:37 3:58 358 8:31 8:47 « Perth Station
557 9:16 9:24 9:33 558 3:48 4:09 358 2:31 9:46 -
558 10:27 10:42 e Perth Underground Station
557 10:16 10:24 10:33 558 3:58 4:19 _ ,
557 11:16 11:24 11:34 558 4:08 4:29 356 1:27 11:42
pm 557 12:16 12:24 12:34 558 418 4:39 am 558 12:21 12:42 m
557 1:16 1:25 1:34 558 4:28 4:49
557 2:16 2:25 2:34 558 4:38 4:58
557 3:16 3:25 3:34 558 4:48 5:08
557 4:16 4:25 4:34 558 4:58 5:18
557 5:16 5:24 5:33 558 5:08 5:28
557 6:16 6:24 6:33 558 5:18 5:38 o
558 5:28 5:48 g [lransperth
558 5:38 5:58




Route 557 - To Rockingham Route 558 - To Rockingham

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops Timed Stops Timed Stops
Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 21362 23793 / Stand 12 Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 21362 23793 / Stand 12 Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 23793 / Stand 12 Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 23793 / Stand 12 Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 23793 / Stand 12
Warnbro Seahaven St / Rockingham Warnbro Seahaven St / Rockingham Warnbro Rockingham Warnbro Rockingham Warnbro Rockingham
Route No. Stn Edgewater Rd Stn Route No. Stn Edgewater Rd Stn Route No. Stn Stn Raute No. Stn Stn Route No. Stn Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued) Sunday and Public Holidays
am 557 D 5:46 5:51 6:01 am 557 5:53 5:58 6:08 am 558 D 4:34 4:48 pm 558 4:52 5 am 558 6:21 6:38
557 D 6:15 6:20 6:30 557 6:52 6:57 7.08 558 D 5:04 5:18 558 5:02 5:21 558 1:35 753
557 D 6:25 6:30 6:40 557 7:51 1:56 8:08 558 D 5:27 5:41 558 5:12 5:31 558 8:20 8:38
557 D 6:45 6:50 7:.00 557 8:50 8:55 9:.08 558 D 5:47 6:01 558 5:22 5:41 558 8:49 9:08
557 D 7.03 7:.09 7:20 557 9:50 9:55 10:08 558 D 6:07 6:21 558 5:32 5:51 558 9:19 9:38
557 D 1:23 1:29 7:40 557 10:49 10:55 11:08 558 D 6:16 6:30 558 5:42 6:01 558 9:49 10:08
557 7:38 1:44 8:00 557 11:49 11:55 12:08 558 D 6:26 6:40 558 5:53 6:11 558 10:19 10:38
557 7:58 8:04 8:20 pm 557 12:49 12:55 1:08 558 D 6:36 6:50 558 6:03 6:21 558 10:49 11:08
557 8:19 8:25 8:41 557 1:50 1:55 2:08 558 D 6:46 7:00 558 6:14 6:31 558 11:19 11:38
557 8:50 8:55 EAl 557 2:50 2:55 3:08 558 D 6:56 710 558 6:36 6:53 558 11:49 12:08
557 9:04 9:09 9:23 557 3:50 3:55 4:08 558 D 1.06 7:20 558 6:52 7:08 pm 558 12:19 12:38
557 9:19 9:24 9:38 557 4:51 4:56 5:08 558 D 116 7:30 558 7.07 7:23 558 12:49 1:08
557 9:34 9:39 9:53 557 5:51 5:56 6:08 558 1:23 7:40 558 7:22 7:38 558 1:19 1:38
557 10:04 10:09 10:23 557 7:.07 712 7:23 558 1:33 7:50 558 7:52 8:08 558 1:49 2:08
557 10:34 10:39 10:53 558 1:42 8:00 558 8:44 9:00 558 2:19 2:38
557 1:04 1:09 1:23 558 7:51 8:10 558 9:44 10:00 558 2:49 3:08
557 11:34 11:39 11:53 5““" and P° Holidays - - 558 8:01 8:20 558 10:44 11:00 558 319 3:38
pm 557 12:04 12:09 12:23 am : : : 558 8:12 8:31 558 3:49 4:08
. . . 557 9:49 9:54 10:08 . . aturday . .
557 1:02 1:07 1:21 558 8:32 8:51 . . 558 4:49 5:08
. . . 557 10:49 10:54 11:08 . . am 558 5:29 5:45 . .
557 1:32 1:37 1:51 558 8:42 9:01 : : 558 5:19 5:38
. . . 557 11:49 1:54 12:08 . . 558 6:22 6:38 : :
557 2:02 2:07 2:21 > > : 558 9:04 9:23 558 6:51 7:08 558 5:49 6:08
55T H  2:32 2:37 2:51 pm 557 12:50 12:55 1:08 558 9:19 9:38 : : 558 6:21 6:38
. . . 557 1:50 1:55 2:08 . . 558 1:21 7:38 : :
557 S 2:36 2:42 3:01 558 9:34 9:53 : : 558 6:43 7:00
. . . 557 2:50 2:55 3:08 . . 558 7:50 8:08 . :
557 3:01 3:07 3:21 558 9:50 10:08 : : 558 T:44 8:00
. . . 557 3:50 3:55 4:.08 . . 558 8:20 8:38 : .
557 3:31 3:37 3:51 558 10:05 10:23 : : 558 8:44 9:00
. . . 557 4:50 4:55 5:08 . . 558 8:50 9:08 : :
557 4:02 4:08 4:21 557 5.5 5.57 6:08 558 10:20 10:38 558 9:20 9-38 558 9:44 10:00
557 4:22 4:28 4:41 . . : 558 10:35 10:53 558 9j 49 10:08
557 4:43 4:49 5:01 558 10:50 11:08 : : Legend
557 5:03 5:09 521 558 11:05 11:23 228 1019 10:38 .
557 5:33 5:39 5:51 558 “:20 11:38 558 10:49 11:08 D Deviates to travel from Read St to Rae Rd and does not
. . . . X 558 1:19 11:38 travel via Rockingham Centre Shopping Centre.
557 6:04 6:09 6:21 558 11:35 11:53 558 11-49 12:08
557 7:06 71 7:23 558 11:50 12:08 " .
: : pm 558 12:19 12:38
pm 558 12:05 12:23 558 12:49 108
Le 558 12:20 12:38 " :
gend : : 558 1:19 1:38
- 558 12:33 12:51 : :
D Deviates to travel from Read St to Rae Rd and does not 558 12:53 1 558 1:49 2:08
travel via Rockingham Centre Shopping Centre. 558 1;13 1;31 558 2:19 2:38
H Operates on school holidays only. 558 1:33 1:51 558 2:49 3:08
S  Operates on school days only. 558 1:53 2:11 558 3:19 3:38
. " 558 3:49 4:08
558 2:13 2:31 X .
: : 558 4:19 4:38
558 2:33 2:51 . .
: : 558 4:49 5:08
558 2:42 3:01 : :
. " 558 5:19 5:38
558 2:52 31 : :
. : 558 5:50 6:08
558 3:02 3:21 : :
: : 558 6:20 6:38
558 3:12 3:31 . .
: : 558 6:50 7:08
558 3:22 3:41 . .
: : 558 7:20 7:38
558 3:32 3:51 . .
: : 558 7:53 8:08
558 3:42 4:01 . .
: : 558 8:45 9:00
558 3:52 41 . .
: : 558 9:45 10:00
558 4:02 4:21 558 10:47 11:00
558 4:12 4:31 : :
558 4:22 4:41
558 4:32 4:51
558 4:42 5:01

Route 559 - To Rockingham Route 559 - To Rockingham Route 557, 558, 559 Map

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 21315 23793 / Stand 12 Stop No. 24012 / Stand 6 21315 23793 / Stand 12 A .
Warnbro Willmott Dr / Rockingham Warnbro Willmott Dr / Rockingham Rockingham Rocﬂk'lnqham Station
Route No. Stn Gascoyne Wy Stn Route No. Stn Gascoyne Wy Stn Centre
Monday to Friday Saturday ROCKINGHAM (4] |
am 559 D 6:06 6:13 6:21 am 559 6:52 6:58 7:08 Sockinghan,
559 D 6:25 6:32 6:40 559 T:21 T:27 7:38 a
559 D 6:44 6:51 7:00 559 7:50 7:56 8:08
559 D 7:02 7:09 7:20 559 8:20 8:26 8:38
559 D T:22 7:29 7:40 559 8:49 8:56 9.08
559 7.36 7.45 8.00 559 9:19 9:26 9:38 \¢
559 S 7:54 8:05 8:20 559 9:49 9:56 10:08 g AN
559 H 758 8:05 8:20 559 10:18 10:25 10:38 0t O, \
559 8:19 8:26 8:41 559 10:48 10:55 11:08 COOLOONGUP  \ a ea
559 8:49 8:56 9 559 1:18 1:25 11:38 A\
559 9:16 9:23 9:38 559 11:48 11:55 12:08 °®
559 9:471 9:54 10:08 pm 559 12:18 12:25 12:38
559 10:17 10:24 10:38 559 12:48 12:55 1:08 AN WI
559 10:47 10:54 11:08 559 1:19 1:25 1:38 ° M
559 17 1:24 11:38 559 1:49 1:55 2:08 I ®
559 11:48 11:55 12:08 559 2:19 2:25 2:38 1
pm 559 12:18 12:25 12:38 559 2:49 2:55 3:08 Ive us
559 12:51 12:58 11 559 3:19 3:25 3:38 SAFETY BAY
559 1:21 1:28 1:41 559 3:49 3:55 4:08 V4 [ )
559 1:41 1:48 2:01 559 4:19 4:25 4:38 () Gascoyne Wy /
559 2:1 2:18 2:31 559 4:50 4:56 5:08 Walkiif Privaibioss 03 / °
559 2:40 2:47 3:01 559 5:20 5:26 5:38 p 5 7
559 2:50 2:57 31 559 5:51 5:57 6:08 nangara br =y 1
559 3:10 317 3:31 559 6:21 6:27 6:38 Seahaven Sty i
559 H 3:21 3:28 34 559 1:36 1:42 7:53 - )
5595 321 3:33 3:47 Edgewater Rd Jllage  Santa Monica Dr L
559 3:51 3:58 4:n Sunday and Public Holidays South Coast \ Download the Transperth app.
559 41 4:18 4:31 am 559 T:21 T:27 7:38 Baptist Coll \
559 4:33 4:40 4:51 559 8:20 8:26 8:38 Harrington Waters Dr = \
559 4:53 5:00 5:11 559 9:19 9:25 9:38 \
559 5:13 5:20 5:31 559 10:18 10:25 10:38
. . . 559 11:18 1:25 11:38
559 5:33 5:40 5:51
559 6:03 6:10 6:21 pm 559 12:18 12:25 12:38 Indian ‘
559 6:36 6:42 6:53 559 1:19 1:25 1:38 Ocean Harrington ‘
559 7.37 7.43 753 559 2:19 2:25 2:38 y Waters Dr ™%
559 8:44 8:50 9:00 559 3:20 3:26 3:38 Y \
559 4:20 4:26 4:38 o el
559 5:20 5:26 5:38 S —
559 6:21 6:27 6:38 | L1 558552 ! /
D Deviates to travel from Read St to Rae Rd and does not \ Ceflire 557 - 558 ‘
travel via Rockingham Centre Shopping Centre. Leqend \\ - (=) \
H Operates on school holidays only. \\ Warnbro Station ‘J
S  Operates on school days only and deviates via Bus Station with \ 1 “
South Coast Baptist College. train connections \ ! |
(@ Timedstop ! /
=== Bus Routes WARNBRO I /

Bus Route Numbers

a

Bus Route starts \
and terminates |

Train Line |
|
) | GETITON 2 Download on the
Hospital | N }
\‘ ‘ » GooglePlay | @ App Store
Secondary School, |
University, TAFE 0 Scale 500m
Shopping Centre ‘ )

Parks ‘ g

[t}
a
~

- o |




